
AM Cleaning Service http://www.amcleaningservice.org/ 

Beach Bound Travel  https://www.facebook.com/pages/Beachbound-Travel/1621330101475788 

Blue Man Group Boston https://www.blueman.com/boston/about-show 

Mark Bonica - Mark's Custom Cornhole Boards, Waltham, MA 

Boston Bruins Foundation https://www.nhl.com/bruins/community/foundation 

Boston Pizza Tours https://www.bostonpizzatours.com/ 

Boston Red Sox Organization https://www.redsoxfoundation.org/ 

Bova's Bakery North End http://bovabakeryboston.com/ 

Briar Group http://www.briar-group.com/ 

Caryn's Sports Bar and Restaurant http://carynsofwakefield.com/ 

Celebrities for Charity https://www.celebritiesforcharity.org/home 

Cleveland Fence Co, Inc. http://cleveland-fence.com/ 

Connie's Beauty Shop, Revere, MA 

Cranmore Mountain Resort http://www.cranmore.com/ 

Dave & Busters http://www.daveandbusters.com/braintree/ 
Denise "DJ Deja" LaCarubba Wendt  http://www.djdeja.com 

Elizabeth Grady, Saugus, MA http://elizabethgrady.com/index.asp 

Essex River Cruises & Charters http://www.essexcruises.com/ 

Feng's Asian Cuisine http://www.fengsrestaurant.com/ 

Gaslight http://www.gaslightlynnfield.com/ 

Lisa Geis at Beauty in the Beast http://www.beautyinthebeast.info 

Elizabeth Grady http://elizabethgrady.com/index.asp 

J&B Butcher http://www.jbbutcher.com/stoneham-ma/ 

Jillian's Billiard Club http://jilliansboston.com/ 

King's Bowl https://www.kingsbowlamerica.com/lynnfield/ 

Kowloon http://www.kowloonrestaurant.com/ 

MacKay Construction Services, Inc. http://www.mackaycompanies.com/ 

Mill River Winery http://millriverwines.com/ 

Mohegan Tribal Gaming Authority https://mohegansun.com/poi/dining/seasons-buffet.html 

Muse Paintbar https://www.musepaintbar.com/locations/lynnfield/ 

Nathaniel's at the Hawthorne Hotel http://www.hawthornehotel.com/dining/ 

New England Aquarium http://www.neaq.org/ 

New England Patriot's Charitable Foundation http://www.patriots.com 

Redbones BBQ https://www.redbones.com/ 

RNEsthetics & Laser Co, Inc. http://rnestheticsandlaser.com/ 

Shea's Riverside Restaurant & Bar http://sheasriversideessex.com/ 

Sparkling Image Car Wash http://sparklingimage.com/ 

Stoneham Theatre https://www.stonehamtheatre.org/ 

Strega Prime/Varano Group http://www.thevaranogroup.com/ 

Swan Boats, Inc. https://swanboats.com/ 

The Salem Wax Museum http://www.salemwaxmuseum.com/ 

Tides Restaurant & Pub http://www.tidesnahant.com/home.html 

Turner's Seafood http://www.turners-seafood.com/ 

Wakefield Municipal Gas & Electric Employees Association 

Walt Disney Company https://thewaltdisneycompany.com/ 

Don Algeni, Revere, MA 

Connie Allen, Wilmington, MA  
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Karen Bowden, Lynn, MA 

Tom Brown, Revere, MA 

Linda Colby, Melrose, MA 

Alia Fadili, Wakefield, MA 

John and Phyllis Festa, Revere, MA 

Christina and Kevin Furlong, Wilmington, MA 

Peggy Gilligan, Canton, MA 

Gregoire Family, Haverhill, MA 

Dave Hoyt, Reading, MA 

Michelle Lind, Lynn, MA 

Kathy Macchiarola, Hudson, MA 

Sharon and Nick Macone, Melrose, MA 

Karen Marshall, Tewksbury, MA 

Debbie Martone, Revere, MA 

Joe McCarthy and Mary Angeli, Quincy, MA 

Zina Pantalone, Methuen, MA 

Ed Pitts, Easton, MA 

Jon Rajunas, Nahant, MA 

Colleen Snell, Nahant, MA 

Dan and Michelle Szczurko, Wayland, MA 

Kara Waldron, Braintree, MA 

Cheri Watson, Haverhill, MA 

Donny Young, Wakefield, MA 

Marcy and Steve Young, Everett, MA 

Ricky and Debbie Young, Tewksbury, MA 
 


